
GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR 

Placement Profile  

Academic Session Batch – 2017-18  
 

MCA  

MCA (FYIC) 

M.Tech. CSE 

M.Tech. ECE 

MBA  

M.Sc. Chemistry 

M.Com. 

M.Sc. Microbiology 

M.Sc. (Eco.) 

M.Sc. Human Genetics 

M.Sc. Botany 

M.Sc. Physics 

M.Sc. Molecular Bio. & Biochemistry 

M.Pharma. 

M.Sc. Zoology 

M.Sc. Biotechnolgy 

M.A. English 

MBA HA 

M.Sc. Maths 

M.Sc. Food Sc. 

20 

40 

08 

01 

139 

28 

17 

14 

08 

15 

07 

03 

05 

04 

03 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

B.Tech. Computer Sc.                    – CSE 

B.Tech. Electronics and Comm.    – ECE  

B.Tech. Computer Engg.                – CE 

B.Tech. Elec. & Com. Sys.            – ECSE 

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engg.) 

B.Pharma. 

B.Tech. Food Tech. 

BCA 

Affiliâtes & Constituent Collèges 

 

250 

93 

24 

01 

02 

07 

04 

10 

94 

Total 804 

 

Sr. No 
Company Name 

 

No. of Students 
Course 

Annual Pay 

Package 

1.  Nagarro 

27.07.2017 

 

Nagarro 

22.09.2017 

 

Nagarro 

21.03.2018 

06 

 

 

08 

 

 

13 

02 

04 

 

08 

 

 

13 

CSE 

CSE 

 

CSE 

 

 

CSE 

 

05.00 

04.00 

 

04.00 

 

 

04.00 

2.  KPMG, Noida 

19.09.2017 

10 08 

02 

CSE 

ECE 

5.00 

3.  Ernst & Young 

26.09.2017 

07 05 

02 

CSE 

ECE 

3.80 

4.  TCS, New Delhi 

07.10.2017 

224 01 

 

01 

 

115 

65 

19 

01 

 

07 

11 

04 

MCA (FYIC) 

 

CSE 

 

CSE 

ECE 

CE 

ECSE 

 

MCA 

MCA (FYIC) 

M.Tech. CSE 

6.91 

 

6.33 

 

 

3.36 

 

 

 

 

3.53 

5.  Amazon 

12.10.2017 

04 04 MBA 15.20  



6.  SAP Labs 

13.10.2017 

03 03 BCA Rs. 25,000 Stipend + 

Free M.Tech. 

7.  Clair Volex 

23.10.2017 

04 04 M.Tech. CSE 7.50 

8.  HDFC Bank 

01.11.2017 

16 11 

05 

MBA 

MBA 

4.23 

Internship 

9.  RAPS Itech 

03.11.2017 

14 06 

05 

02 

01 

MCA (FYIC) 

CSE 

CE 

ECE 

6 months Apprentice 

Rs. 4,000 p.m. 

Stipend 

10.  Jaro Education 

03.11.2017 

01 01 MBA 4.56 

11.  Pisoft, Mohali 

03.11.2017 

02 02 CSE Free Internship 

12.  Debutech Infotech 

08.11.2017 

04 03 

01 

CSE 

CSE 

2.50 

1.80 

13.  Kochar Tech 

13.11.2017 

03 01 

02 

CSE 

MCA 

6 months Internship 

Rs. 10,000 p.m. 

Stipend 

14.  AIM India 

11.11.2017 

29 29 MBA 6 weeks summer 

internship 

15.  Infogain 

16.11.2017 

 

 

Infogain (Off-Campus) 

22.05.2018 

13 

 

 

 

10 

11 

01 

01 

 

10 

 

CSE 

MCA 

MCA (FYIC) 

 

CSE 

 

3.50 

16.  Chicmic 

17.11.2017 

01 01 CSE 3.50 

17.  TCS DISQ (Off-Campus)  

17.11.2017 

01 01 CSE Internship for TCS 

DISQ program 

18.  IOL Chemicals 

20.11.2017 

09 09 Chemistry 3.30 

19.  Statusbrew (Off-Campus) 

06.12.2017 

02 01 

01 

CSE 

ECE 

6 months internship 

with Rs. 10,000 p.m. 

stipend 

20.  ST Microelectronics  

(Off-Campus) 12.12.2017 

02 02 ECE 6 months internship 

with Rs. 21,000 p.m. 

stipend 

21.  Allsoft Solutions 

19.12.2017 

07 05 

02 

CSE 

MCA (FYIC) 

6 months internship 

22.  Internshala (Off-Campus) 13 06 

07 

ECE 

CSE 

Stipend based 

Internship 

23.  Defacto Infotech  

(Off-Campus) 08.01.2018 

03 03 CSE 2.00 + 6 months 

Internship with Rs. 

4,000 stipend 

24.  IOL Chemicals 

16.01.2018 

02 02 MBA 4.80 

25.  Jubilant Chemsys 

19.01.2018 

13 13 Chemistry 2.30 

26.  Software AG 

24.01.2018 

08 08 CSE 5.35 



27.  Hashmap 

25.01.2018 

07 03 

03 

01 

CSE 

MCA (FYIC) 

ECE 

4.50 

28.  Valuecreatives 

30.01.2018 

09 03 

03 

01 

01 

01 

CSE 

MBA 

ECE 

MCA 

MCA (FYIC) 

2.40 

29.  ICICI Prudential 

27.02.2018 

15 15 MBA 2.60 

30.  Axis Bank 

27-28.02.2018 

 

53 18 

16 

08 

05 

06 

MBA 

M.Com. 

MCA (FYIC) 

MCA 

M.Sc. (Eco.) 

3.17 

31.  Rubicon 

06.03.2018 

 

 

12 

 

 

05 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

MBA 

CSE 

ECE 

Mech.Engg. 

M.Com. 

M.Sc. (Eco.) 

MCA 

 

1.20 - 1.80 

 

 

GNDU & Regional 

Campuses 

 

 

 

 

 

83 

28 

22 

10 

10 

04 

04 

02 

01 

01 

01 

B.Com. 

BCA 

M.Com. 

BBA 

BSc. Comp.Sc. 

M.Sc. (IT) 

B.Sc. Eco. 

B.Sc. N.Med 

M.Sc. Maths 

B.Sc. Maths 

 

 

Affiliated & 

Constituent Colleges 

 

32.  Click Labs (Jugnoo)  

(Off-Campus) 

07.03.2018 

15 06 

05 

02 

02 

MCA (FYIC) 

CSE 

ECE 

CE 

3.50 - 8.50 

33.  Vardhman (Off-Campus) 

12.04.2018 

04 04 MBA 3.20 

34.  US Tech Solutions (Off-

Campus) 13.04.2018 

01 01 ECE 3.60 

35.  Divine Public School  

(Off-Campus) 16.04.2018 

 

Divine Public School 

23.05.2018 

01 

 

 

02 

01 

 

 

01 

01 

Zoology 

 

 

English 

Chemistry 

2.04 

36.  Bonn Nutrients (Off-Campus) 

19.04.2018 

02 02 B.Tech. Food 1.80 

37.  IDS Infotech 

23.04.2018 

14 06 

04 

02 

02 

Human Gen. 

B.Pharma. 

Mol.Bio. 

Aff. Colleges 

3.00 



38.  Wipro (Off-Campus) 

16-4-18 

 

Wipro 

25.04.2018 

10 

 

 

06 

02 

08 

 

05 

01 

BCA 

Aff. Colleges 

 

BCA 

Aff. Colleges 

1.69 Stipend + 

M.Tech. from BITS 

Pilani 

39.  Ludhiana Beverages (Off-

Campus) 02.05.2018 

01 01 Food 2.27 

40.  TCS, New Delhi 

07.05.2018 

09 08 

01 

CSE 

MCA 

Remote Internship 

41.  Xenolt Software (Off-Campus) 

11.05.2018 

01 01 CSE 8.00 

42.  Decathlon  

18.05.2018 

 

Decathlon (Off-Campus) 

22.05.2018 

02 

 

 

06 

01 

01 

 

06 

MBA 

MCA (FYIC) 

 

MBA 

3.00 

 

 

Summer Internship 

43.  NJ Group  

17.05.2018 

12 12 MBA Summer Internship 

44.  Deals Dray 

18.05.2018 

08 04 

01 

03 

MBA 

CSE 

MBA 

2.28 

 

Summer Internship 

45.  Panacea Biotec 

18.05.2018 

04 

 

 

03 

01 

Micrbiology 

Biotechnology 

1.72 

46.  Metro Wholesale(Off-Campus) 

22.05.2018 

02 02 MBA Summer Internship 

47.  Aadyaa Institute 

23.05.2018 

02 01 

01 

Chemistry 

Human Gen. 

4.20 

48.  Om Parkash Hospital 

25.05.2018 

06 02 

01 

 

03 

MBA 

MBA HA 

 

MBA 

2.16 

2.52 

 

Summer Internship 

49.  IDBI Bank (Off-Campus) 

30.05.2018 

01 01 MBA Summer Internship  

50.  Omics International 

05.06.2018 

44 11 

08 

06 

04 

04 

03 

03 

03 

01 

01 

Microbiology 

Human Gen. 

Botany 

Chemistry 

M.Pharma. 

B.Pharma. 

Physics 

Mol.Bio. 

Biotechnology 

Zoology 

2.90 

51.  CueMath 

13.06.2018 

12 03 

02 

01 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

MBA 

CSE 

CE 

ECE 

M.Tech. ECE 

Zoology 

M.Sc. (Eco.) 

M.Sc. (Maths) 

6.00 

52.  Aakash Institute (Off-

Campus) 14.06.2018 

01 01 Botany 6.40 



53.  edWisor.com 

14.06.2018 

03 02 

01 

CSE 

ECE 

3.50 

54.  Times of India (Off-Campus) 

19.06.2018 

02 02 MBA Summer Internship 

55.  Welkinfort (Off-Campus) 

19.06.2018 

01 01 ECE 6  Months Internship 

@ Rs. 7000 pm 

stipend 

56.  Cognizant (Off-Campus) 

28.06.2018 

02 01 

01 

CSE 

ECE 

3.38 

57.  Genpact (Off-Campus) 

01.07.2018 

01 01 CSE 2.20 

58.  Value Creatives (Off-Campus) 

03.07.2018 

04 03 

01 

ECE 

CSE 

1.80 – 2.40 

59.  Metro Wholesale(Off-Campus) 

16.07.2018 

01 01 MBA 2.40 

60.  Ludhiana Beverages 

(Off-Campus) 

19.07.2018 

02 01 

01 

B.Tech. Food 

M.Sc. Food 

2.49 

61.  Infosys (Off-Campus) 

31.08.2018 

03 03 CSE 3.25 

62.  Maaruji Technologies (Off-

Campus) 01.09.2018 

01 01 CSE Internship 

63.  Jamna Automobile (Off-

Campus) 18.09.2018 

01 01 Mech. Engg. 2.64 

64.  Securenow (Off-Campus) 

25.09.2018 

01 01 MBA 2.05 

65.  Cognizant (Off-Campus) 

25.09.2018 

01 01 CSE 3.83 

66.  Donepull (Off-Campus) 

25.09.2018 

01 01 MBA Internship 

Stipend Rs. 15,100/- 

67.  Bajaj Finance (Off-Campus) 

25.09.2018 

01 01 MBA 2.27 

68.  Bebo Technologies (Off-

Campus) 25.09.2018 

02 01 

01 

MCA 

CSE 

2.71 

 TOTAL 804   

 


